JOB NAME

ACTUAL

ITEM

WOOD POST

WOOD POST

WOOD POST

WOOD POST

WOOD POST

WOOD POST

WOOD POST (OTHER)
WOOD POST (OTHER)

STEEL POST
STEEL POST
STEEL POST
STEEL POST (OTHER)
STEEL POST (OTHER)

STEEL POST/RAIL BRACKETS
POSTMASTER POST
POSTMASTER POST

POSTMASTER POST

SACKCRETE BAGS- REGULAR SET
SACKCRETE BAGS- QUICK SET

SAND/GRAVEL/CEMENT MIX

RAILS

MATERIAL LIST WOOD FENCE
PROJECT DESCRIPTION

QTY SIZE
4X4X8
4X4X10
4X4X12
4X6X8
4X6X10
4X6X12

21/2X8
21/2X10
21/2X12

WEIGHT COST

SCH 40
SCH 40
SCH 40

TOTAL
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RAILS
RAILS

PICKETS/BOARDS
PICKETS/BOARDS
PICKETS/BOARDS
PICKETS/BOARDS

NAILS
NAILS
BOLTS
BOLTS
SCREWS
SCREWS

WALK GATE HARDWARE
DOUBLE GATE HARDWARE
OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

LABOR TO SET
LABOR TO BUILD

TEAR OUT/HAUL OFF
EQUIPMENT RENTAL
MOBILIZATION
TRAVEL

HOTEL/PER DIEM

TOTAL MATERIAL COST

TOTAL LABOR COST
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TOTALJOB COST S



